
U15MS
ČEZ cup I
sobota 28. října 2023 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 27.04.2011
2 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 11 07.11.2010
3 HORÁK Andrej Vít ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 9 17.08.2010
4 KOMOSNÝ Kryštof S.BRNO I CZE 15 15.10.2010
5 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav CHOMUTOV CZE 999 01.11.2010
6 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 15.07.2010
7 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2 01.07.2009
8 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1 01.07.2009
9 MAKARA František CHOMUTOV CZE 13 15.07.2012
10 MICHEL Radomír S.BRNO I CZE 17 24.07.2010
11 ROČEK Matyáš S.BRNO I CZE 20 10.04.2010
12 RYTINA Václav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 09.02.2009
13 SEDLÁŘ Michal S.BRNO I CZE 7 18.03.2009
14 VALENTA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 12 23.09.2011
15 VERNER Štěpán ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 17 02.10.2012
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1
2 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2
3 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3
4 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4
5 RYTINA Václav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4
6 SEDLÁŘ Michal S.BRNO I CZE 7
7 HORÁK Andrej Vít ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 9
8 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 11
9 VALENTA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 12
10 MAKARA František CHOMUTOV CZE 13
11 KOMOSNÝ Kryštof S.BRNO I CZE 15
12 VERNER Štěpán ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 17
13 MICHEL Radomír S.BRNO I CZE 17
14 ROČEK Matyáš S.BRNO I CZE 20
15 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav CHOMUTOV CZE 999
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15:00

Referee(s):

HANUŠ Adam (ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE)

MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

RYTINA Václav ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MICHEL Radomír S.BRNO I / CZE

KOŘÍNEK Tomislav CHOMUTOV / CZE

VALENTA Matyáš SC PRAHA / CZE

ROČEK Matyáš S.BRNO I / CZE

HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES / CZE

15:00

Referee(s):

BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

VERNER Štěpán ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

KOMOSNÝ Kryštof S.BRNO I / CZE

SEDLÁŘ Michal S.BRNO I / CZE

HORÁK Andrej Vít ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MAKARA František CHOMUTOV / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 7 1,00 35 4 +31 Advanced
2 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 6 0,86 31 21 +10 Advanced
4 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
5 SEDLÁŘ Michal S.BRNO I CZE 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
6 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 0,57 28 20 +8 Advanced
7 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav CHOMUTOV CZE 4 0,57 27 21 +6 Advanced
8 RYTINA Václav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 0,57 26 28 -2 Advanced
9 KOMOSNÝ Kryštof S.BRNO I CZE 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
10 HORÁK Andrej Vít ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
11 ROČEK Matyáš S.BRNO I CZE 2 0,29 19 31 -12 Advanced
12 VERNER Štěpán ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
13 MICHEL Radomír S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,14 11 31 -20 Advanced
14 VALENTA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 14 35 -21 Advanced
15 MAKARA František CHOMUTOV CZE 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Advanced
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ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

CHOMUTOV / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

CHOMUTOV / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 01.07.2009
2 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 01.07.2009
3T HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 07.11.2010
3T SEDLÁŘ Michal S.BRNO I CZE 18.03.2009
5 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 27.04.2011
6 RYTINA Václav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 09.02.2009
7 HORÁK Andrej Vít ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 17.08.2010
8 ROČEK Matyáš S.BRNO I CZE 10.04.2010
9 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 15.07.2010
10 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav CHOMUTOV CZE 01.11.2010
11 KOMOSNÝ Kryštof S.BRNO I CZE 15.10.2010
12 VERNER Štěpán ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 02.10.2012
13 MICHEL Radomír S.BRNO I CZE 24.07.2010
14 VALENTA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 23.09.2011
15 MAKARA František CHOMUTOV CZE 15.07.2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HANUŠ Adam CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JEŘÁBEK Matěj CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODA Kamil CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVÁ Michaela CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 15 participants


